9.88 m

9.40 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend

Woonkamer

| §5]

Eetkamer 1
J

Keuken
Entree
—1.15m—+0.94 m -
3.12 m 2.18 m
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4.02 m

2.84 m

1.37 m

— 1.39m

3.93 m




3.18 m

2.12 m

Slaapkamer

- Slaapkamer
N\l
©
Q)

Overloopy | ~.
E Slaapkamer &
ﬂ-

Badkamer

540 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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4.02 m

2.84 m

2.82 m

9.88 m




4.84 m

3./76m

—1.08 m—

+1,50m

6.50 m

11,50m

3.04 m X 2.26 m

Slaapkamer

Overloop

Slaapkamer

Wasruimte

2.18 m

540 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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2.82 m

2.84 m

1.64 m

9.88 m




3.16 m

0.5/ m

1,50m

1,50m

Vliiering

' 540 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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1

2.84 m




Berging

2.99 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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